Hampton Township 2014 Fee Schedule

RIGHT-OF-WAY FEE WORK SHEET – LOCAL UTILITY PROVIDERS

Work to be Performed	<u>Cost</u>
All placement of utilities, including trenching,	
boring, plowing, setting of poles for overhead	
utilities, etc.	\$0.10 per LF, Minimum permit fee \$500.00
New Hook-Up involving boring under road	\$0.10 per LF, Minimum permit fee \$500.00
New Hook-Up	\$50.00 Permit required
General Repairs	\$0.00 No permit Required
Estimated Restoration Deposit (required for all	
placement of utilities and new hookups involving road	
crossings):	\$1.00 per LF, held in escrow for up to 1 year

Hampton Township 2014 Fee Schedule

RIGHT-OF-WAY FEE WORK SHEET – LARGE UTILITY PROVIDERS

Work to be Performed	Cost
All placement of utilities, including trenching,	
boring, plowing, setting of poles for overhead	
utilities, etc.	\$0.25 per LF, Minimum permit fee \$500.00
General Repairs	\$250.00
New Hook-Up	\$250.00
Estimated Restoration Deposit ERD(required for all	
placement of utilities and new hookups involving road	
crossings):	\$1.00 per LF, held in escrow for up to 1 year
Escrow/Bond	\$500,000.00 In addition to the ERD
Obstruction Permit	\$50,000.00
Delay Penalty	\$100.00 per week and any portion thereof
Unauthorized Work	** Double permit fee
Road Closure	\$350.00 per closure
Permit Extension	\$75.00 Plus \$50.00 per additional week or portion thereof